
 
 

HARMONOGRAM SPOTKAŃ RODZICÓW  
Z NAUCZYCIELAMI I WYCHOWAWCAMI 

ROK SZKOLNY  2017/2018 
 

 

 

 

MIESIĄC 

 

 

WRZESIEŃ 
 

PAŻDZIERNIK 

 

LISTOPAD 

 

GRUDZIEŃ 

 

STYCZEŃ 

 

LUTY 

 

MARZEC 

 

KWIECIEŃ 

 

MAJ 

 

DZIEŃ 

 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

WTOREK 

 

DATA 

 

 

12.09.2017r. 

 

31.10.2017r. 

 

28.11.2017r. 

 

19.12.2017 r. 

 

23.01.2018r. 

 

12.02.2018r. 

 

27.04.2018r. 

 

24.04.2018r. 

 

29.05.2018r. 

 

RODZAJ 

SPOTKA-

NIA 

 

 

z wychowawcami 

godz. 17
00

 
wybory 

do Rady Rodziców 

/po 1 przedstawicielu 

rad oddziałów/ 

w głosowaniu 

tajnym 

 

 

 

godzina 

otwarta 

17
00

-18
00

 

 

 

wywiadówka 

śród-       

 semestralna 

godz. 17
00

 

 

godzina 

otwarta 

17
00

-18
00

 

 

 

 

godzina 

otwarta 

17
00

-18
00

 

 

 

 

 

wywiadówka 

śródroczna 

godz. 17
00 

 

 

       klasy II 

godzina 

otwarta 
17

00
-18

00
  

klasy III 

wywiadówka 

 śród- 

semestralna  

 

     klasy II 

wywiadówka 

 śród- 

semestralna 

klasy III 

godzina 

otwarta 
 

godzina 

otwarta 

17
00

-18
00 

 


